Pediatric Musculoskeletal Conference for Primary Care

Friday, March 22, 2024

7:30am
8:00
8:05

9:35
10:00

11:30
12:00pm
1:00
1:40
2:20
2:40

3:20
4:00
4:40
5:00

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome

Spine Deformity
- Scoliosis/ Kyphosis
- Back pain
- Case Presentations

Break

Lower Limb Differences
- Angular (In toeing/ Out toeing)
- Rotational (Bow legs/ Knock knees)
- Case Presentations

Networking/ Social

Lunch

Fractures for Primary Care
Non-accidental Orthopaedic Trauma
Break

Optimizing Bone Health for Children and
Adolescents

Musculoskeletal Infections
Musculoskeletal Radiology
Question and Answer
Adjourn

Course Chairs

Mohammad Diab, MD
Ishaan Swarup, MD
Nina Freitas, PT DPT

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH
Jaclyn Hill, MD

Yumi Mitsuya, MD

Alexander Geraldi, PA-C MPA
Brent Hisaka, PT DPT

Jason Jagodzinski, MD
Donald Kephart, MD

Janet Lee, MD MPH MAS

Coleen Sabatini, MD MPH
Bamidele Kammen, MD




7:30am
8:00
8:05
8:35
9:05

9:35
10:05
10:15
10:35
11:15
11:55
12:00pm
1:00

2:00
2:30

3:00
3:10
3:30

4:00
4:30
4:40
4:50pm

Pediatric Sports Medicine Conference
MEDICAL PLAYBOOK: Power Up - Managing Care for Complex Issues in Youth Athletes

Saturday, March 23, 2024
Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome
Hip Injuries in Young Athletes
Hypermobility in Athletes

Return to Impact After Back Injuries in
Gymnastics/Dance

Weight Training in Youth Athletes

Question and Answer

Break

Healthcare Disparities in Youth Sports Medicine
Managing Complex Issues in Youth Athletes
Question and Answer

Lunch Break

WORKSHOP
e Weight Training in Youth Athletes

e Concussion Vision Evaluation and Rehab

Wearable Electronics for Health and Fitness
Concussion in Young Athletes

Question and Answer
Break
Caring for the Female Athlete

Female Athlete Recovery and Injury Prevention
Question and Answer

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Course Chairs

Michael Chau, MD PhD
Heather Walsh, PT
Caitlin Kostelec, PT DPT

Leone Baron, PT DPT

Nirav Pandya, MD
Cindy Chang, MD

Brent Hisaka, PT, DPT
Ameera Teal, MS CSCS

Jeremy Shumaker, OD
Breanne Walter, MPA PAC MBA
MS

Nicolas Hatamiya, DO

Frances Tao, MD
Lauren Small, MS ATC

Faustine Ramirez, MD
Gina Biviano, MA ATC

Jenele Monteleone, PT DPT



