Pediatric Musculoskeletal Conference for Primary Care Friday, March 22, 2024		
7:30am	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:00	Welcome	Course Chairs
8:05	Spine Deformity - Scoliosis/ Kyphosis - Back pain - Case Presentations	Mohammad Diab, MD
		Ishaan Swarup, MD Nina Freitas, PT DPT
9:35	Break	
10:00	Lower Limb Differences - Angular (In toeing/ Out toeing) - Rotational (Bow legs/ Knock knees) - Case Presentations	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH Jaclyn Hill, MD Yumi Mitsuya, MD Alexander Geraldi, PA-C MPA Brent Hisaka, PT DPT
11:30	Networking/ Social	
12:00pm	Lunch	
1:00	Fractures for Primary Care	Jason Jagodzinski, MD
1:40	Non-accidental Orthopaedic Trauma	Donald Kephart, MD
2:20	Break	
2:40	Optimizing Bone Health for Children and Adolescents	Janet Lee, MD MPH MAS
3:20	Musculoskeletal Infections	Coleen Sabatini, MD MPH
4:00	Musculoskeletal Radiology	Bamidele Kammen, MD
4:40	Question and Answer	
5:00	Adjourn	

	Pediatric Sports Medicine Conference MEDICAL PLAYBOOK: Power Up - Managing Care for Complex Saturday, March 23, 2024	Issues in Youth Athletes
7:30am	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:00	Welcome	Course Chairs
8:05	Hip Injuries in Young Athletes	Michael Chau, MD PhD
8:35	Hypermobility in Athletes	Heather Walsh, PT
9:05	Return to Impact After Back Injuries in Gymnastics/Dance	Caitlin Kostelec, PT DPT
9:35	Weight Training in Youth Athletes	Leone Baron, PT DPT
10:05	Question and Answer	
10:15	Break	
10:35	Healthcare Disparities in Youth Sports Medicine	Nirav Pandya, MD
11:15	Managing Complex Issues in Youth Athletes	Cindy Chang, MD
11:55	Question and Answer	
12:00pm	Lunch Break	
1:00	WORKSHOP	
	Weight Training in Youth Athletes	Brent Hisaka, PT, DPT Ameera Teal, MS CSCS
	Concussion Vision Evaluation and Rehab	Jeremy Shumaker, OD Breanne Walter, MPA PAC MBA MS
2:00	Wearable Electronics for Health and Fitness	Nicolas Hatamiya, DO
2:30	Concussion in Young Athletes	Frances Tao, MD Lauren Small, MS ATC
3:00	Question and Answer	
3:10	Break	
3:30	Caring for the Female Athlete	Faustine Ramirez, MD Gina Biviano, MA ATC
4:00	Female Athlete Recovery and Injury Prevention	Jenele Monteleone, PT DPT
4:30	Question and Answer	
4:40	Closing Remarks	
4:50pm	Adjourn	